
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
36 
37 
39 
38 
41 

Last Name 
GALEAZZI 
DALLA BONA 
FANTESINI 
MAIFREDI 
MERIGHETTI 

Club 
Jolli Corse 
Hornet Corse 

Solferino Racing 

Model/Engine 
C2 Super1600 
Fiat Punto 1600 
106 1600 
Saxo 1600 
106 1600 

Class 
4A 
4A 
4A 
4A 
4A 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
5:06.194 
5:10.534 
5:13.107 
5:20.636 
5:23.157 

Diff 

4.340 
6.913 

14.442 
16.963 

Gap 

4.340 
2.573 
7.529 
2.521 

 

Printed: 8/21/2016 4:56:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Galvani Vittorio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Varano Challenge 21/08/2016 
Varano Challenge 

Merge Batteria 2 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 


